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Final results (77 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 GEDZO Andzej EST EST

2 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE GOFK VISBY

3 HANSSON Rasmus SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

3 SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN EM ESPOO

5 MAGNUSSON Jakob SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

6 POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 ALFHEIM Fabian NOR Bergens Fektekl

8 PAJU Raul EST EST

9 TIHANE Jüri FIN EM ESPOO

10 KALININAS Leonardas LTU LTU

11 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö FIN HFM HELSINKI

12 DYMBE Simen NOR Bergens Fektekl

13 JUKNA Rokas LTU GAJA-FLORETE

14 SORUM Jens NOR Bygdø Fekteklub

15 TERHO Jussi FIN KAVE TAMPERE

16 LAO Mattias EST EST

17 RADER Anton NOR Bygdø Fekteklub

18 CIMBOREVICS Ernests LAT LAT

19 SERHOVETS Maksim EST EST

20 SKOGSTER Moritz FIN HFM HELSINKI

21 GULIAJEV Igor EST EST

22 LUND Leonard SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

23 GUDLEVICIUS Gytis LTU LTU

24 FOGEMAN Martin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

25 GEITUNG Tomas NOR Bergens Fektekl

26 GEDZO Leon EST EST

26 KILJANDER Oskar FIN TMÅF TURKU

28 JUTILA Julius FIN HFM HELSINKI

29 STORMARK Jergen NOR Bergens Fektekl

30 BOBROV Ilian EST EST

31 LAURMANN Kaspar Joonas EST EST

32 MOULIN Viktor NOR Njård Fekting

33 ZLENKO Daniels LAT LAT

34 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni FIN PM-BF PORVOO

35 HÖGBERG Melvin SWE LFK LINKÖPING

36 TERAL Denis EST EST

37 SIMIN Erik EST EST

38 HEINÄMAA Akseli FIN HFM HELSINKI

39 DJATSUK Filipp EST EST

40 SEPP Tony EST EST

41 ZACHAREVIC Edvin LTU Klaipedos FK

42 KAZLAS Aivaras LTU LTU

43 ISOKANGAS Ali FIN HFM HELSINKI

44 TELNES Jesper NOR Bergens Fektekl

45 POLIVANOV Igor LTU Klaipedos FK

46 PASCHUK Mikhail EST EST

47 STANKEVIC Tomas LTU VMSC - Gintarin
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48 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus DEN HFK HELLERUP

49 ROMANOVSKIJ Nikita LTU Klaipedos FK

50 EEG Sven Marcus NOR Stavanger Fekte

51 PREDE Oliver EST EST

52 KALLIO Matias FIN KAVE TAMPERE

53 KRUGLOVS Nikita LAT LAT

54 MEISTER Andri EST EST

55 DOVYDENAS Lukas LTU VMSC

56 PETRAUSKAS Simas LTU LTU

57 VOKES-BROBBAKKEN Marcus NOR Oslo Fekteklub

58 BARTASKA Dominykas LTU Gaja - Dvikova

59 DYRSETH Brage NOR Bergens Fektekl

60 SKOGSTER Amos FIN HFM HELSINKI

61 NÄSSTRÖM Johan SWE LFK LINKÖPING

62 LIIGUS Filip EST EST

62 TRUUMAA Jaron EST EST

64 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN EM ESPOO

65 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR Njård Fekting

66 HANSTEN Brian EST EST

67 OLSEN Frederik NOR Stavanger Fekte

68 VARBLANE Tauri EST EST

69 IVANAUSKAS Domantas LTU Gaja - Dvikova

70 WESTGAARD Mortan NOR Njård Fekting

71 RAITAN Mathias NOR NOR

72 PALUSAAR Nikita EST EST

73 ILVES Karl Rasmus EST EST

74 RACEVICIUS Vilius LTU LVJC

75 BRAZAUSKAS Vytas LTU VMSC

75 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR NOR

75 BENDIKSEN Casper NOR NOR
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Formula of the competition

77 fencers

Poules round 1:

77 fencers

11 poules 

60 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 60 fencers
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Initial ranking (77 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 GEDZO Andzej EST EST

2 RADER Anton NOR Bygdø Fekteklub

3 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE GOFK VISBY

4 SERHOVETS Maksim EST EST

5 JUKNA Rokas LTU GAJA-FLORETE

6 KILJANDER Oskar FIN TMÅF TURKU

7 CIMBOREVICS Ernests LAT LAT

8 STORMARK Jergen NOR Bergens Fektekl

9 ALFHEIM Fabian NOR Bergens Fektekl

10 GEITUNG Tomas NOR Bergens Fektekl

11 DYMBE Simen NOR Bergens Fektekl

12 LUND Leonard SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

13 SKOGSTER Moritz FIN HFM HELSINKI

14 BOBROV Ilian EST EST

15 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN EM ESPOO

16 GEDZO Leon EST EST

17 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni FIN PM-BF PORVOO

18 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö FIN HFM HELSINKI

19 GULIAJEV Igor EST EST

20 POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

21 TIHANE Jüri FIN EM ESPOO

22 SIMIN Erik EST EST

23 LAO Mattias EST EST

24 MAGNUSSON Jakob SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

25 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus DEN HFK HELLERUP

26 JUTILA Julius FIN HFM HELSINKI

27 PASCHUK Mikhail EST EST

28 TELNES Jesper NOR Bergens Fektekl

29 HANSSON Rasmus SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

30 LAURMANN Kaspar Joonas EST EST

31 SEPP Tony EST EST

32 SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN EM ESPOO

33 TRUUMAA Jaron EST EST

34 PAJU Raul EST EST

34 SORUM Jens NOR Bygdø Fekteklub

36 HEINÄMAA Akseli FIN HFM HELSINKI

37 TERHO Jussi FIN KAVE TAMPERE

38 KALININAS Leonardas LTU LTU

38 DJATSUK Filipp EST EST

38 MOULIN Viktor NOR Njård Fekting

38 ZACHAREVIC Edvin LTU Klaipedos FK

38 KAZLAS Aivaras LTU LTU

38 ISOKANGAS Ali FIN HFM HELSINKI

38 ZLENKO Daniels LAT LAT

38 POLIVANOV Igor LTU Klaipedos FK

38 GUDLEVICIUS Gytis LTU LTU

38 STANKEVIC Tomas LTU VMSC - Gintarin
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38 HÖGBERG Melvin SWE LFK LINKÖPING

38 ROMANOVSKIJ Nikita LTU Klaipedos FK

38 EEG Sven Marcus NOR Stavanger Fekte

38 PREDE Oliver EST EST

38 KALLIO Matias FIN KAVE TAMPERE

38 KRUGLOVS Nikita LAT LAT

38 MEISTER Andri EST EST

38 DOVYDENAS Lukas LTU VMSC

38 PETRAUSKAS Simas LTU LTU

38 VOKES-BROBBAKKEN Marcus NOR Oslo Fekteklub

38 BARTASKA Dominykas LTU Gaja - Dvikova

38 DYRSETH Brage NOR Bergens Fektekl

38 SKOGSTER Amos FIN HFM HELSINKI

38 NÄSSTRÖM Johan SWE LFK LINKÖPING

38 LIIGUS Filip EST EST

38 TERAL Denis EST EST

38 FOGEMAN Martin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

38 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR Njård Fekting

38 HANSTEN Brian EST EST

38 OLSEN Frederik NOR Stavanger Fekte

38 VARBLANE Tauri EST EST

38 IVANAUSKAS Domantas LTU Gaja - Dvikova

38 WESTGAARD Mortan NOR Njård Fekting

38 RAITAN Mathias NOR NOR

38 PALUSAAR Nikita EST EST

38 ILVES Karl Rasmus EST EST

38 RACEVICIUS Vilius LTU LVJC

38 BRAZAUSKAS Vytas LTU VMSC

38 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR NOR

38 BENDIKSEN Casper NOR NOR
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WESTGAARD Mortan Njård Fekting 0.166 -16 12 7

MAGNUSSON Jakob A6 JÖNKÖPING 1.000 12 30 1

IVANAUSKAS Domantas Gaja - Dvikova 0.166 -16 13 6

MOULIN Viktor Njård Fekting 0.333 -3 24 5

TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE 0.666 10 28 3

GEDZO Andzej EST 0.833 12 29 2

WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HFK HELLERUP 0.333 1 24 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SIMIN Erik EST 0.600 2 22 3

DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR  

PETRAUSKAS Simas LTU 0.200 -10 12 5

PALUSAAR Nikita EST 0.000 -11 9 6

RADER Anton Bygdø Fekteklub 1.000 16 23 1

POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 16 2

HEINÄMAA Akseli HFM HELSINKI 0.600 -1 16 4
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DYRSETH Brage Bergens Fektekl 0.166 -9 20 7

PREDE Oliver EST 0.333 -6 20 6

POLIVANOV Igor Klaipedos FK 0.500 -9 18 3

EEG Sven Marcus Stavanger Fekte 0.333 -5 22 4

LAO Mattias EST 0.333 -5 20 5

MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 1.000 17 30 1

TIHANE Jüri EM ESPOO 0.833 17 29 2
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TERAL Denis EST 0.666 2 26 3

PAAVOLAINEN Väinö HFM HELSINKI 0.833 12 29 2

BARTASKA Dominykas Gaja - Dvikova 0.166 -8 20 5

SERHOVETS Maksim EST 1.000 14 30 1

SKOGSTER Amos HFM HELSINKI 0.166 -9 19 6

TELNES Jesper Bergens Fektekl 0.500 -1 22 4

NÄSSTRÖM Johan LFK LINKÖPING 0.166 -10 19 7
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Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BENDIKSEN Casper NOR  

ILVES Karl Rasmus EST 0.000 -19 6 6

JUKNA Rokas GAJA-FLORETE 0.800 10 24 1

VOKES-BROBBAKKEN Marcus Oslo Fekteklub 0.200 -11 10 5

PASCHUK Mikhail EST 0.400 1 20 4

ZLENKO Daniels LAT 0.800 10 24 1

HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni PM-BF PORVOO 0.800 9 22 3
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Poule number 6    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

OLSEN Frederik Stavanger Fekte 0.166 -14 15 7

KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF TURKU 0.666 8 24 3

GULIAJEV Igor EST 0.833 15 29 1

DAHLBO Benjamin Njård Fekting 0.166 -11 16 6

KALLIO Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.333 -7 18 5

HANSSON Rasmus KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 2 25 4

GUDLEVICIUS Gytis LTU 0.833 7 28 2
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Poule number 7    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RACEVICIUS Vilius LVJC 0.000 -23 7 7

HANSTEN Brian EST 0.166 -12 16 6

CIMBOREVICS Ernests LAT 1.000 15 30 1

ROMANOVSKIJ Nikita Klaipedos FK 0.333 -4 22 5

GEDZO Leon EST 0.666 8 24 3

SORUM Jens Bygdø Fekteklub 0.666 11 27 2

JUTILA Julius HFM HELSINKI 0.666 5 23 4
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Poule number 8    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KALININAS Leonardas LTU 0.833 13 29 1

LAURMANN Kaspar Joonas EST 0.500 1 25 4

TAURIAINEN Topias EM ESPOO 0.166 -11 18 7

KAZLAS Aivaras LTU 0.500 0 24 5

DJATSUK Filipp EST 0.500 3 24 3

STORMARK Jergen Bergens Fektekl 0.666 2 26 2

KRUGLOVS Nikita LAT 0.333 -8 19 6
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Poule number 9    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MEISTER Andri EST 0.200 -6 17 5

DOVYDENAS Lukas VMSC 0.200 -9 14 6

ALFHEIM Fabian Bergens Fektekl 0.600 2 21 3

BOBROV Ilian EST 0.600 1 19 4

BRAZAUSKAS Vytas VMSC  

SAVELAINEN Joonas EM ESPOO 0.600 3 18 2

FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 24 1
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Poule number 10    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GEITUNG Tomas Bergens Fektekl 0.666 9 25 2

VARBLANE Tauri EST 0.166 -14 13 6

SKOGSTER Moritz HFM HELSINKI 1.000 14 28 1

RAITAN Mathias NOR 0.166 -17 12 7

SEPP Tony EST 0.500 2 23 4

HÖGBERG Melvin LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 4 23 3

STANKEVIC Tomas VMSC - Gintarin 0.333 2 22 5
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Poule number 11    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LIIGUS Filip EST 0.166 -10 18 6

TRUUMAA Jaron EST 0.166 -10 18 6

PAJU Raul EST 0.500 -1 25 4

ISOKANGAS Ali HFM HELSINKI 0.500 -1 23 5

LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 29 2

ZACHAREVIC Edvin Klaipedos FK 0.500 1 25 3

DYMBE Simen Bergens Fektekl 0.833 11 28 1
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Ranking after all poule rounds (77 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 1.000 17 30 qualified

2 RADER Anton Bygdø Fekteklub 1.000 16 23 qualified

3 CIMBOREVICS Ernests LAT 1.000 15 30 qualified

4 SERHOVETS Maksim EST 1.000 14 30 qualified

5 SKOGSTER Moritz HFM HELSINKI 1.000 14 28 qualified

6 MAGNUSSON Jakob A6 JÖNKÖPING 1.000 12 30 qualified

7 TIHANE Jüri EM ESPOO 0.833 17 29 qualified

8 GULIAJEV Igor EST 0.833 15 29 qualified

9 KALININAS Leonardas LTU 0.833 13 29 qualified

10 GEDZO Andzej EST 0.833 12 29 qualified

10 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö HFM HELSINKI 0.833 12 29 qualified

12 DYMBE Simen Bergens Fektekl 0.833 11 28 qualified

13 LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 29 qualified

14 GUDLEVICIUS Gytis LTU 0.833 7 28 qualified

15 JUKNA Rokas GAJA-FLORETE 0.800 10 24 qualified

15 ZLENKO Daniels LAT 0.800 10 24 qualified

17 FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 24 qualified

18 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni PM-BF PORVOO 0.800 9 22 qualified

19 SORUM Jens Bygdø Fekteklub 0.666 11 27 qualified

20 TERHO Jussi KAVE TAMPERE 0.666 10 28 qualified

21 GEITUNG Tomas Bergens Fektekl 0.666 9 25 qualified

22 GEDZO Leon EST 0.666 8 24 qualified

22 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF TURKU 0.666 8 24 qualified

24 JUTILA Julius HFM HELSINKI 0.666 5 23 qualified

25 HÖGBERG Melvin LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 4 23 qualified

26 STORMARK Jergen Bergens Fektekl 0.666 2 26 qualified

26 TERAL Denis EST 0.666 2 26 qualified

28 POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 16 qualified

29 SAVELAINEN Joonas EM ESPOO 0.600 3 18 qualified

30 SIMIN Erik EST 0.600 2 22 qualified

31 ALFHEIM Fabian Bergens Fektekl 0.600 2 21 qualified

32 BOBROV Ilian EST 0.600 1 19 qualified

33 HEINÄMAA Akseli HFM HELSINKI 0.600 -1 16 qualified

34 DJATSUK Filipp EST 0.500 3 24 qualified

35 HANSSON Rasmus KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 2 25 qualified

36 SEPP Tony EST 0.500 2 23 qualified

37 LAURMANN Kaspar Joonas EST 0.500 1 25 qualified

37 ZACHAREVIC Edvin Klaipedos FK 0.500 1 25 qualified

39 KAZLAS Aivaras LTU 0.500 0 24 qualified

40 PAJU Raul EST 0.500 -1 25 qualified

41 ISOKANGAS Ali HFM HELSINKI 0.500 -1 23 qualified

42 TELNES Jesper Bergens Fektekl 0.500 -1 22 qualified

43 POLIVANOV Igor Klaipedos FK 0.500 -9 18 qualified

44 PASCHUK Mikhail EST 0.400 1 20 qualified

45 STANKEVIC Tomas VMSC - Gintarin 0.333 2 22 qualified

46 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HFK HELLERUP 0.333 1 24 qualified

47 MOULIN Viktor Njård Fekting 0.333 -3 24 qualified
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48 ROMANOVSKIJ Nikita Klaipedos FK 0.333 -4 22 qualified

49 EEG Sven Marcus Stavanger Fekte 0.333 -5 22 qualified

50 LAO Mattias EST 0.333 -5 20 qualified

51 PREDE Oliver EST 0.333 -6 20 qualified

52 KALLIO Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.333 -7 18 qualified

53 KRUGLOVS Nikita LAT 0.333 -8 19 qualified

54 MEISTER Andri EST 0.200 -6 17 qualified

55 DOVYDENAS Lukas VMSC 0.200 -9 14 qualified

56 PETRAUSKAS Simas LTU 0.200 -10 12 qualified

57 VOKES-BROBBAKKEN Marcus Oslo Fekteklub 0.200 -11 10 qualified

58 BARTASKA Dominykas Gaja - Dvikova 0.166 -8 20 qualified

59 DYRSETH Brage Bergens Fektekl 0.166 -9 20 qualified

60 SKOGSTER Amos HFM HELSINKI 0.166 -9 19 qualified

61 NÄSSTRÖM Johan LFK LINKÖPING 0.166 -10 19 eliminated

62 LIIGUS Filip EST 0.166 -10 18 eliminated

62 TRUUMAA Jaron EST 0.166 -10 18 eliminated

64 TAURIAINEN Topias EM ESPOO 0.166 -11 18 eliminated

65 DAHLBO Benjamin Njård Fekting 0.166 -11 16 eliminated

66 HANSTEN Brian EST 0.166 -12 16 eliminated

67 OLSEN Frederik Stavanger Fekte 0.166 -14 15 eliminated

68 VARBLANE Tauri EST 0.166 -14 13 eliminated

69 IVANAUSKAS Domantas Gaja - Dvikova 0.166 -16 13 eliminated

70 WESTGAARD Mortan Njård Fekting 0.166 -16 12 eliminated

71 RAITAN Mathias NOR 0.166 -17 12 eliminated

72 PALUSAAR Nikita EST 0.000 -11 9 eliminated

73 ILVES Karl Rasmus EST 0.000 -19 6 eliminated

74 RACEVICIUS Vilius LVJC 0.000 -23 7 eliminated

75 BENDIKSEN Casper NOR  abandoned

76 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR  abandoned

77 BRAZAUSKAS Vytas VMSC  abandoned
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EST

LAURMANN Kaspar Jo
15/9

59 DYRSETH Brage
Bergens Fektekl

6 MAGNUSSON Jakob
A6 JÖNKÖPING

MAGNUSSON Jakob
15/9

7 TIHANE Jüri
EM ESPOO

58 BARTASKA Dominykas
Gaja - Dvikova

TIHANE Jüri
15/7

39 KAZLAS Aivaras
LTU

26 STORMARK Jergen
Bergens Fektekl

STORMARK Jergen
15/8

23 KILJANDER Oskar
TMÅF TURKU

42 TELNES Jesper
Bergens Fektekl

KILJANDER Oskar
15/9

55 DOVYDENAS Lukas
VMSC

10 GEDZO Andzej
EST

GEDZO Andzej
15/8

15 ZLENKO Daniels
LAT

50 LAO Mattias
EST

LAO Mattias
15/12

47 MOULIN Viktor
Njård Fekting

18 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni
PM-BF PORVOO

MOULIN Viktor
15/13

31 ALFHEIM Fabian
Bergens Fektekl

34 DJATSUK Filipp
EST

ALFHEIM Fabian
15/12

63 ----------

2 RADER Anton
Bygdø Fekteklub

RADER Anton

Table of 32

HANSSON Rasmus
15/12

SORUM Jens
15/9

PAAVOLAINEN Väinö
15/14

MAGNUSSON Jakob
15/11

TIHANE Jüri
15/8

GEDZO Andzej
15/10

LAO Mattias
15/14

ALFHEIM Fabian
12/11

Table of 16

HANSSON Rasmus
15/6

MAGNUSSON Jakob
15/5

GEDZO Andzej
15/9

ALFHEIM Fabian
15/6
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U17 men

Table of 8

1 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej
GOFK VISBY

8 PAJU Raul
EST

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/9

5 POUSETTE Hugo
DIF STOCKHOLM

4 SAVELAINEN Joonas
EM ESPOO

SAVELAINEN Joonas
15/11

3 HANSSON Rasmus
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

6 MAGNUSSON Jakob
A6 JÖNKÖPING

HANSSON Rasmus
15/0

7 GEDZO Andzej
EST

2 ALFHEIM Fabian
Bergens Fektekl

GEDZO Andzej
15/9

Semi-finals

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/8

GEDZO Andzej
15/6

Final

GEDZO Andzej
15/6
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U17 men

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals


